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data Concepto
Ingreso Gasto Saldo

Conta Caixa Conta Caixa Conta Caixa

1/1/2020 saldo 2019 9.955,72 84,10

3/11/2020 traspaso 50,00 10.005,72 84,10

3/31/2020 comisión mantemento 24,00 9.981,72 84,10

6/25/2020 traspaso 667,66 10.649,38 84,10

6/30/2020 comisión mantemento 24,00 10.625,38 84,10

7/1/2020 traspaso 300,00 10.925,38 84,10

7/7/2020 5.000,00 5.925,38 84,10

7/20/2020 traspaso 60,00 5.985,38 84,10

7/30/2020 28,43 5.956,95 84,10

7/30/2020 comisión da transferencia 1,00 5.955,95 84,10

8/6/2020 0,96 5.954,99 84,10

9/30/2020 comisión mantemento 24,00 5.930,99 84,10

12/31/2020 comisión mantemento 24,00 5.906,99 84,10

12/31/2020 traspaso 667,65 6.574,64 84,10
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